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Women / 3 / Sr A
Session: 4A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abby Kovats473
Paragon

9.250 9.650 9.5009.250 37.650
2 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Peyton Jellison470
Paragon

9.500 9.225 9.3759.300 37.400
1 2T 1 2 2 

2 

Caitlin Horn522
Paragon

9.150 8.950 9.2259.000 36.325
5T 6 5 4 3 

3 

Lilly Woof523
Paragon

9.200 8.550 9.1009.250 36.100
3T 11 2T 5 4 

4 

Kate Eriksen1509
Richmond Olympiad

9.150 9.025 9.2508.350 35.775
5T 5 11 3 5 

5 

Isabelle Haer1526
Richmond Olympiad

9.050 9.225 8.7008.750 35.725
10 2T 6 7T 6 

6 

Rebecca Oravec477
Paragon

9.200 8.900 8.7008.700 35.500
3T 7 7 7T 7 

7 

Mckenzie Hadfield1525
Richmond Olympiad

9.125 8.250 8.5009.050 34.925
7 12 4 10 8 

8 

Lindy Scherer554
Classics

9.100 9.225 8.0008.550 34.875
8* 2T 10 13 9T

9T

Katie Larkin1511
Richmond Olympiad

9.100 8.575 8.6008.600 34.875
8* 10 8T 9 9T

9T

Hannah Dixon549
Classics

8.700 8.700 8.9008.150 34.450
12T 9 12 6 11 

11 

Jasmine Coogler464
Paragon

8.700 8.750 8.1258.100 33.675
12T 8 13 11 12 

12 

Bailey Caton1507
Richmond Olympiad

8.800 7.600 8.1008.600 33.100
11 13 8T 12 13 

13 
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